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RELATED TOPICS: WARFARE 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fwarfa 
re&utmsource=email&weburl=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fwarfare%3Flang%3Den%26utmcampaig 
n%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%303646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26pa 
rt%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=l0today.0224&part=topic&c 
hina_variant=False> WAR 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fwar& 
utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2 F%2Ffl ipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fwar%3Flang%3Den%26utm_cam paign%3 D10 
today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Dto 
pic%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%26chi na_variant%3DFalse&utm_medi um=10today.0224&part=topic&chi na_var 
iant=False> DRONES 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utmcam paign=10today&flabcel l_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fdron 
e&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fdrone%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign% 
3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part% 
3Dtopic%26utmmedium%3D10today.0224%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&part=topic&chin 
a_variant=False> 

What Millennials Want from Work, Charted Across the World 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utmcampaign=10today&flabcell id=2 

5 

EFTA_R1_02128200 
EFTA02712042



&flabexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttps%25253A%25252F%25252Fhbr.org%25252F2015%25252F02%25252Ewhat-millennials-want-from-
work-charted-across-the-
world&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2F hbr.org%2F2015%2F02%2Fwhat-
m illennials-want-f rom -work-charted-across-the-
world%3 Flang%3 Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel l_id%3 D2%26flab_experiment_id%3 D19%26uid%3D36 
46186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26posi 
tion%3D3%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=3&part=s1&china_variant=False> 

chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttps%25253A%25252F%25252Fhbr.org%25252F2015%25252F02%25252Fwhat-millennials-want-from-
work-charted-across-the-
world&utm_content=article&utm_source=emai l&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fhbr.org%2F2015%2F02%2Fwhat-
m illennial s-want-f rom -work-charted-across-the-
world%3 Flanr/03 Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel l_id%3 D2%26flab_experiment_id%3 D19%26uid%3D36 
46186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3010today.0224%26posi 
tion%3D3%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=3&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

5 min read • 1 day ago + 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartl i nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell_id=284fla 
b_experi ment id=19&uid =3646186&sub_part=share&section_url =8tutmcontent=share&utmsource=email&weburl 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D1.9%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Dhttps%253A%252F 
%252Fhbr.org%252F2015%252F02%252Fwhat-millennials-want-from-work-charted-across-the-
world%26utm_content%3Dshare%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3010today.0224%26t%3D 
1424820450000%26v%3D2%26position%3D3%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=3&par 
t=sl&china_yariant=False> 

hbr.org / Henrik Bresman 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/y19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flabexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttps%25253A%25252F%25252Fhbr.org%25252F2015%25252F02%25252Ewhat-millennials-want-from-
work-charted-across-the-
world&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2F hbr.org%2F2015%2F02%2Fwhat-
m illennials-want-f rom -work-charted-across-the-
world%3 Flanto3 Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel l_id%3 D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D36 
46186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26posi 
tion%3D3%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=3&part=s1&china_variant=False> As more 
Millennials assume leadership positions around the world, organizations are becoming increasingly concerned with how 
to ensure their success. Ho... read more 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utmcampaign=10today&flabcel l_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url =Ili pboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Ffl i pboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttps%25253A%25252F%25252Fhbr.org%25252F2015%25252F02%25252Fwhat-millennials-want-from-
work-charted-across-the-
world&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&weburl=https%3A%2F%2F hbr.org%2F2015%2F02%2Fwhat-
m illennials-want-f rom -work-charted-across-the-
world%3 Flang%3 Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel l_id%3 02%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D36 
46186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26posi 
tion%3D3%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=3&part=sl&china_variant=False> 
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RELATED TOPICS: MILLENNIALS 
chttp://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid =3646186&section_url =fli pboard%3A%2F%2 FshowSection%2Ffli pboard%2Ftopic%2Fmi Ile 
nnials&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fmillennials%3Flang%3Den%26utm_ca 
mpaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail 
%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=t 
opic&china_variant=False> EASTERN EUROPE 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Feaste 
rneurope&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Feasterneurope%3Flang%3Den%26 
utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3 
Demail%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%30False&utm_medium=10today.0224& 
part=topic&china_variant=False> AFRICA 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prodiv19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fafrica 
&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fafrica%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3 
010today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3 
Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=topic&china 

variant=False> 

The Unsinkable R.B.G. 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prodiv19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell id=2 
&flabexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.nytimes.com%25252F2015%25252F02%25252F22%25252Fopinion% 
25252Fsunday%25252Fgail-col I i ns-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
reti ri ng.html&utm_content=article&utm_source=email &web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2 F2015%2 F02% 
2F22%2Fopinion%2Fsunday%2Fgail-collins-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224% 
26position%3D4%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=4&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

chttp://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.nyti mes.com%25252 F2015%25252F 02%25252 F22%25252Fopinion% 
25252Fsunday%25252Fgail-collins-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2F2015%2F02% 
2F22%2Fopinion%2Fsunday%2Fgail-collins-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224% 
26position%3D4%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=4&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

7 min read • 4 days ago 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2&fla 
bexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sub_part=share&sectionurl=8Lutmcontent=share&utmsource=email&weburl= 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Ohttp%253A%252F% 
252Fwww.nytimes.com%252F2015%252 F02%252F22%252Fopinion%252 Fsunday%252 ins-ruth -bader-ginsburg-
has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html%26utmcontent%3Dshare%26utmsource%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utmmedium%3D1Otoday.0224%2 
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6t%3D1424820450000%26v%3D2%26position%3D4%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position 
=4&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

nytimes.com / GAIL COLLINS 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
8/flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.nytimes.com%25252F2015%25252F02%25252F22%25252Fopinion% 
25252Fsunday%25252Fgail-col I i ns-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
reti ri ng.html &utm_content=article&utm_source=email &web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2F2015%2F02% 
2F22%2Fopinion%2Fsunday%2Fgail-collins-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224% 
26position%3D4%26chi na_variant%3DFalse&utm_medi um=10today.0224&position=4&part=s l&china_variant=False> 
RUTH BADER GINSBURG isn't planning on going anywhere any time soon."Now I happen to be the oldest," the 81-year-
old justice said in the tone of a person... read more 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.nytimes.com%25252F2015%25252F02%25252F22%25252Fopinion% 
25252Fsunday%25252Fgail-collins-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html&utmcontent=article&utm_source=email&weburl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nytimes.com%2F2015%2F02% 
2F22%2Fopinion%2Fsunday%2Fgail-collins-ruth-bader-ginsburg-has-no-interest-in-
retiring.html%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224% 
26position%3D4%26chi na_variant%3DFalse&utm_medi um =10today.0224&position=4&part=s l&chinavariant=False> 

RELATED TOPICS: RUTH BADER GINSBURG 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fruthb 
aderginsburg&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fruthbaderginsburg%3Flang%3 
Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_celljd%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_s 
ource%3Demail%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10tod 
ay.0224&part=topic&china_variant=False> 

See 30 of the Best Photos Short-listed in the Sony World Photography Awards 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fti me.com%25252F3718632%25252Fsony-world-photography-awards-
shortl ist%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2 F%2Ftime.com%2F3718632%2Fsony-
world-photography-awards-
shortlist%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224% 
26position%3D5%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position=5&part=sl&chinavariant=False> 

<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utmcampaign=10today&flabcell id=2 
&flabexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252 F%25252Fti me.com%25252F3718632%25252Fsony-world-photography-awards-
shortl ist%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2 F%2Ftime.com%2F3718632%2 Fsony-
world-photography-awards-
shortlist%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
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%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224% 
26position%3D5%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=5&part=sl&chinavariant=False> 

1 min read • 1 day ago + 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell_id=2&fla 
b_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sub_part=share&section_urk&utm_content=share&utm_source=email&web_url= 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10today%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Dhttp%253A%252F% 
252Ftime.com%252F3718632%252Fsony-world-photography-awards-
shortlist%252F%26utm_content%3Dshare%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224 
%26t%301424820450000%26v%3D2%26position%3D5%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&positi 
on=5&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

time.com / TIME Photo 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fti me.com%25252F3718632%25252Fsony-world-photography-awards-
shortl ist%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2 F%2 Ftime.com%2F3718632%2 Fsony-
world-photography-awards-
shortlist%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224% 
26position%3D5%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=5&part=sl&china_variant=False> 
More than 170,000 images compete for the ultimate awardFive American photographers are in the running to win this 
year's Professional Photographer of th... read more 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fti me.com%25252F3718632%25252Fsony-world-photography-awards-
shortl ist%25292F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2 F%2Ftime.com%2F3718632%2Fsony-
world-photography-awards-
shortlist%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10today°426flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid 
%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_sou rce%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medi um%3D10today.0224% 
26position%3D5%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=5&part=sl&chinavariant=False> 

RELATED TOPICS: PHOTOGRAPHERS 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fphot 
ographer&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fphotographer%3Flang%3Den%26u 
tm_campaign%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3D 
email%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&p 
art=topic&china_variant=False> SONY 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fsony 
&utm_source=emai I &web_url=https%3A%2F%2Ffli pboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fsony%3Flang%3Den%26utm_cam paign%3D 
10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3D 
topic%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=topic&china_v 
ariant=False> 

From Design to Street Art, 5 Looks Inside Great Creators' Notebooks 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flabexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.theatlantic.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Farchive%25252F201 
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1%25252F06%25252Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators. 
notebooks%25252F240724%25252F%25253Fchina_variant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526uid%25253 
0153834883&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.theatlantic.com%2Fentertainm 
ent%2Farchive%2F2011%2F06%2Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%2F240724%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id 
%3D19%26uid%3D153834883%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3 
010today.0224%26position%3D6%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=6&part=s1&china 

variant=False> 

chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.theatlantic.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Farchive%25252F201 
1%25252F06%25252Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%25252F240724%25252F%25253Fchina_variant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526uid%25253 
0153834883&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.theatlantic.com%2Fentertainm 
ent%2Farchive%2F2011%2F06%2Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%2F240724%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id 
%3D19%26uid%3D153834883%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3 
DlOtoday.0224%26position%3D6%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position=6&part=sl&china 

variant=False> 

3 min read • 32 minutes ago + 
chttp://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utmcampaign= 10today&flab_cell id=2&fla 
b_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sub_part=share&section_url=&utm_content=share&utm_source=email&web_url= 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Dhttp%253A%252F% 
252Fwww.theatlantic.com%252Fentertainment%252Farchive%252F2011%252F06%252Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-
looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%252F240724%2S2F%253Fchina_variant%253DFalse%2526lang%253Den%2526uid%253D153834883%26utm 

content%3Dshare%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26t%3D14248204500 
00%26v%3D2%26position%3D6%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=6&part=sl&china_v 
ariant=False> 

theatlantic.com / Maria Popova 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.theatlantic.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Farchive%25252F201 
1%25252F06%25252Ffrom-design-to-street-art-S-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%25252F240724%25252F%25253Fchina_variant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526uid%25253 
0153834883& utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url =http%3A%2F%2Fwww.theatlantic.com%2 Fentertainm 
ent%2Farchive%2F2011%2F06%2Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%2F240724%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id 
%3D19%26uid%3D153834883%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3 
DlOtoday.0224%26position%3D6%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=6&part=sl&china 

variant=False> A round-up of intimate drawings from Meriwether Lewis, Milton Glaser, Stefan Sagmeister, and other 
bright mindsThe nature and origin of creativity is th... read more 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.theatlantic.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Farchive%25252F201 
1%25252F06%25252Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%25252F240724%25252F%25253Fchina_variant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526uid%25253 
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D153834883&utmcontent=article&utmsource=email&weburl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.theatlantic.com%2Fentertainm 
ent%2Farchive%2F2011%2F06%2Ffrom-design-to-street-art-5-looks-inside-great-creators-
notebooks%2F240724%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id 
%3D19%26uid%3D153834883%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3 
Dl0today.0224%26position%3D6%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=6&part=sl&china 

variant=False> 

RELATED TOPICS: DRAWING 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fdrawi 
ng&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fdrawing%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaig 
n%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26pa 
rt%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=l0today.0224&part=topic&c 
hina_variant=False> ART 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fart&u 
tm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fart%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10to 
day%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Dtopi 
c%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&part=topic&china_varia 
nt=False> STREET ART 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prodiv19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fstreet 
art&utm_source=email&web_uthhttps%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fstreetart%3Flang%3Den%26utmcampai 
gn%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26p 
art%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3O10today.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=topic& 
china_variant=False> 

How long can we stay awake? 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prodiv19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%2S 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%252S3A%25252F%2S252Fwww.bbc.com%25252Ffuture%25252Fstory'%25252F20150220-how-long-
can-we-stay-
awake%25253Fchinavariant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526ocid%25253Dglobal_futurerss%252526u 
id%2525317153834883&utm_contentrarticle&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bbc.com%2Ffuture% 
2Fstory%2F20150220-how-long-can-we-stay-
awake%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3O15 
3834883%26ocid%3Dglobal_future_rss%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%2 
6utm_content%3Darticle%26position%3D7%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=7&part= 
sl&china_variant=False> 

<http://cdn.flipboard.com/emailiassets/smartlink/ws/prodiv19.html?lang=en&utmcampaign=10today&flabcell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%2S2S2Fhttp%252S3A%25252F%252S2Fwww.bbc.com%25252Ffuture%25252Fstory%25252F20150220-how-long-
can-we-stay-
awake%25253Fchinavariant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526ocid%25253Dglobal futurerss%252526u 
id%25253D153834883&utm_contentrarticle&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bbc.com%2Ffuture% 
2Fstory%2F20150220-how-long-can-we-stay-
awake%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D15 
3834883%26ocid%3Dglobal_future_rss%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D10today.0224%2 
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6utmcontent%3Darticle%26position%3D7%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position=7&part= 
sl&china_variant=False> 

5 min read • 31 minutes ago + 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell_id=2&fla 
b_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sub_part=share&section_urk&utm_content=share&utm_source=email&web_url= 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Dhttp%253A%252F% 
252Fwww.bbc.com%252Ffuture%252Fstory%252F20150220-how-long-can-we-stay-
awake%253Fchinavariant%253DFalse%2526lang%253Den%2526ocid%253Dglobal_future_rss%2526uid%253D1538348 
83%26utm_content%3Dshare%26utm_source%3 Demai l%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3 DlOtoday.0224%26t%3D14 
24820450000%26v%3D2%26position%3D7%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=78tpart= 
s l&china_variant= False> 

bbc.com / Adam Hadhazy 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.bbc.com%25252Ffuture%25252Fstory%25252F 20150220-how-long-
can-we-stay-
awake%25253Fchina_variant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526ocid%25253Dglobal_future_rss%252526u 
id%25253D153834883&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bbc.com%2Ffuture% 
2Fstory%2F20150220-how-long-can-we-stay-
awake%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D15 
3834883%26ocid%3Dglobal_future_rss%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%2 
6utm_content%3Darticle%26position%3D7%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=7&part= 
sl&china_variant=False> We can fight off the sandman for a while, but after a certain point, sleeplessness leads to 
temporary madness and — just maybe — death, discovers Adam H... read more 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fwww.bbc.com%25252Ffuture%25252Fstory%25252F 20150220-how-long-
can-we-stay-
awake%25253Fchina_variant%25253DFalse%252526lang%25253Den%252526ocid%2S2S3Dgloballuture_rss%252526u 
id%25253D1S3834883&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bbc.com%2Ffuture% 
2Fstory%2F20150220-how-long-can-we-stay-
awake%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3019%26uid%3015 
3834883%26ocid%3Dglobal_future_rss%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%2 
6utm_content%3Darticle%26position%3D7%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=7&part= 
sl&china_variant=False> 

RELATED TOPICS: SLEEP 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fsleep 
&utm_source=emai I &web_url=https%3A%2F%2Ffli pboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fsleep%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3 
DlOtoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3 
Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant4/03DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=topic&china 

variant=False> GETTY IMAGES 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utmcampaign=l0today&flabcell id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fgettyi 
mages&utm_sourceremail&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fgettyimages%3Flang%3Den%26utm_ 
campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel Lid%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3 D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3 Dema 
il%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part= 
topic&china_variant=False> 
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Meet the real creator of Monopoly, an unmarried left-wing stenographer 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fqz.com%25252F349081%25252Fmeet-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-
unmarried-left-wing-
stenographer%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fqz.com%2F349081%2Fmee 
t-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-unmarried-left-wi ng-
stenographer%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_cam paign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel l_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3 D19%2 
6uid%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0 
224%26position%3D8%26chi na_variant%3DFalse&utm_medi um=10today.0224&position=8&part=sl&china_variant= Fal 
se> 

chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fqz.com%25252F349081%25252Fmeet-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-
unmarried-left-wing-
stenographer%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fqz.com%2F349081%2Fmee 
t-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-unmarried-left-wing-
stenographer%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%2 
6uid%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0 
224%26position%3D8%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=8&part=sl&chinavariant=Fal 
se> 

5 min read • 21 hours ago + 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell jd=2&fla 
b_experiment_id=198,wid=36461868(sub_part=share&section_url=&utm_content=share&utm_source=email&web_url= 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Dhttp%253A%252F% 
252Fqz.com%252F349081%252Fmeet-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-unmarried-left-wing-
stenographer%252F%26utm_content%3Dshare%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday. 
0224%26t%3D1424820450000%26v%3D2%26position%3D8%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&p 
osition=8&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

qz.com / Mary Pilon 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fqz.com%25252F349081%25252Fmeet-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-
unmarried-left-wing-
stenographer%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fqz.com%2F349081%2Fmee 
t-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-unmarried-left-wi ng-
stenographer%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_cam paign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel Lid%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3 D19%2 
6uid%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0 
224%26position%3D8%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=8&part=sl&chinavariant=Fal 
se> For many years, the story of Monopoly's origins began with a man during the Great Depression. However, the game 
actually dates back to a left-wing woman... read more 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%25252Fqz.com%25252F349081%25252Fmeet-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-
unmarried-left-wing-
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stenographer%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fqz.com%2F349081%2Fmee 
t-the-real-creator-of-monopoly-an-unmarried-left-wing-
stenographer%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3010today%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%2 
6uid%3D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0 
224%26position%3D8%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=8&part=sl&china_variant=Fal 
se> 

RELATED TOPICS: EDGAR ALLAN POE 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fedgar 
allanpoe&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fedgarallanpoe%3Flang%3Den%26u 
tm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3D 
email%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&p 
art=topic&china_variant=False> BOARD GAMES 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
Mlab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url =fl i pboard%3A%2F%2 FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fboard 
game&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fboardgame%3Flang%3Den%26utm_c 
ampaign%3D10today%26flab_cell_id%302%26flab_experi ment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demai I 
%26part%3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=t 
opic&china_variant=False> 

18 Movies to Watch on Netflix Before They're Gone in March 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utmcampaign=l0today&flabcell id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%2S2S2Fwww.esquire.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Fmovies%25252Fa3329 
0%25252 Fnetflix-m ust-watch-before-
march%25252 F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2 F%2Fwww.esqui re.com%2 Fentertainm 
ent%2Fmovies%2Fa33290%2Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3 
D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26 
position%3D9%26china_variant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position=9&part=sl&chinavariant=False> 

<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign=10today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%2S 
2Furl%2S2S2Fhttp%252S3A%2S252F%2S2S2Fwww.esquire.com%25252Fentertainment%2S252Fmovies%2S252Fa3329 
0%252S2Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.esquire.com%2Fentertainm 
ent%2Fmovies%2Fa33290%2Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3 
D3646186%26utm_con tent%3 Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medi um%3D10today.0224%26 
position%3D9%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position=9&part=sl&chinavariant=False> 

3 min read • 21 hours ago 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utmcampaign= 10today&flab_cell id=2&fla 
bexperiment id=19&uid=3646186&sub_part=share&sectionurl=&utmcontent=share&utmsource=email&weburl= 
https%3A%2F%2Fshare.flipboard.com%2Fbookmarklet%2Fpopout%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26fla 
b_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3019%26uid%3D3646186%26sub_part%3Dshare%26url%3Ohttp%253A%252F% 
252Fwww.esquire.com%252Fentertainment%252Fmovies%252Fa33290%252Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%252F%26utm_content%3Dshare%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224% 
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26t%3D1424820450000%26v%3D2%26position%3D9%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&positio 
n=9&part=sl&china_variant=False> 

esquire.com / Nick Schager 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
Mlab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%252S3A%25252F%25252Fwww.esquire.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Fmovies%25252Fa3329 
0%25252Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.esquire.com%2Fentertainm 
ent%2Fmovies%2Fa33290%2Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3 
03646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3010today.0224%26 
position%3D9%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=9&part=s1&china_variant=False> Ali, 
Seven, Thief, Dumb and Dumber, and more titles you need to see before February is over.Netflix may be delivering a 
bounty of new films and TV shows... read more 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fresolve%252Fflipboard%25 
2Furl%25252Fhttp%25253A%25252F%2S2S2Fwww.esquire.com%25252Fentertainment%25252Fmovies%25252Fa3329 
0%25252Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%25252F&utm_content=article&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.esquire.com%2Fentertainm 
ent%2Fmovies%2Fa33290%2Fnetflix-must-watch-before-
march%2F%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3 
D3646186%26utm_content%3Darticle%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Ds1%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26 
position%3D9%26chinavariant%3DFalse&utmmedium=10today.0224&position=9&part=s184chinavariant=False> 

RELATED TOPICS: NETFLIX 
<http://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fnetfli 
x&utm_source=emai l&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Ffi ipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fnetflix%3Flang%3Den%26utm_cam paign% 
3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part% 
3Dtopic%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26china_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&part=topic&chin 
a_variant=False> ELEPHANT MAN 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utmcampaign= 10today&flabcell id=2 
&flab_experiment id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Feleph 
antman&utm_source= emai l&web_url =https%3A%2 F%2Ffl ipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Felephantman%3Flang%3Den%26ut 
m_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3De 
mai l%26part%3 Dtopic%26utm_medi um%3D10today.0224%26chi na_variant%3DFal se&utm_medium=10today.0224&pa 
rt=topic&china_variant=False> MICHAEL MANN 
chttp://cdn.flipboard.com/email/assets/smartlink/ws/prod/v19.html?lang=en&utm_campaign=l0today&flab_cell_id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2Fflipboard%2Ftopic%2Fmich 
aelmann&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%2Ftopic%2Fmichaelmann%3Flang%3Den%26ut 
m_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3De 
mai l%26part%3 Dtopic%26utm_medi um%3D1Otoday.0224%26chi na_variant%3DFal se&utm_medium=10today.0224&pa 
rt=topic&china_variant=False> 

Follow Ten for Today to see updates on your Flipboard. 
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Read the Magazine 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/ws/prod/v19.htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell id=2 
&flab_experiment_id=1984uid=36461868,section_url=flipboard%3A%2F%2FshowSection%2F2592069328tutm_source=e 
mai I&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Ffli pboard.com%2Fsection%2Ften-f or-today-
bckd Hs%3 Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cel l_id%3D2%26flab_experi ment_id%3D19%26uid%3D3 
646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Dcta%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26position%3D1%26china_varia 
nt%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=l&part=cta&china_variant=False> 

See your Flipboard on the web 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell jd=.2&fla 
b_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&sectionurl=&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fflipboard.com%3Flan 
g%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%302%26flab_experiment_id%3019%26uid%3D3646186%26ut 
m_source%3Demail%26part%3Dweb%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26position%3D1%26china_variant%3DFalse& 
utm_medium=10today.0224&position=1&part=web&china_variant=False> , or download the mobile app 

<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell_id=2&fla 
b_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fitunes.apple.com%2F 
us%2Fapp%2Fflipboard-your-social-
news%2Fid358801284%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D 
19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Dapps%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26position%3D 
1%26chi na_variant%3DFalse&utm_medi um =10today.0224&position= l&part=apps&china_variant=False> 
<http://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utm_campaign= 10today&flab_cell jd=.2&fla 
b_experiment_id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=&utm_source=email&web_url=https%3A%2F%2Fplay.google.com%2Fs 
tore%2Fapps%2Fdetails%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3 
D19%26uid%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Dapps%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26position%3 
D1%26chi na_variant%3DFalse%26id%3Dflipboard.app&utm_medi um=10today.0224&position= l&part=apps&chi na_vari 
ant=False> 
chttp://cdn.fli pboard.com/email/assets/smartli nk/prod/v19. htm I ?lang=en&utmcampaign= 10today&flabcell id=2&fla 
b_experiment id=19&uid=3646186&section_url=&utm_source=email&web_url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.windowsphone. 
com%2Fen-us%2Fstore%2Fapp%2Fflipboard%2Fe5723a43-42c8-4e25-b322-
115107bd44f1%3Flang%3Den%26utm_campaign%3D1Otoday%26flab_cell_id%3D2%26flab_experiment_id%3D19%26ui 
d%3D3646186%26utm_source%3Demail%26part%3Dapps%26utm_medium%3D1Otoday.0224%26position%3D1%26chi 
na_variant%3DFalse&utm_medium=10today.0224&position=l&part=apps&china_variant=False> 
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